ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
09225VA-24P-FA-01 NMB 24V DC Axial Fan
SKU: 09225VA-24P-FA-01
Price: $12.34
Categories: Fans
Tags: NMB
Product Link:
Product Description
The NMB 09225VA-24P-FA-01 is a high-performance 24VDC axial fan with dimensions of
92x92x25mm. It is engineered for applications demanding higher airflow and static pressure,
reaching 85.8CFM (145.8m³/h) and 120Pa (0.482inchH₂O) respectively, while operating at a
high speed of 5000RPM. This fan uses a standard two-wire termination and produces 48dB(A) of
noise. It draws 0.28A of current and consumes 6.72W of power. It incorporates reliable ball
bearings for a long lifespan. It is commonly used for cooling power supplies, server racks,
network hardware, and various industrial electronic enclosures.
09225VA-24P-FA-01 Fan Parameters
Manufacturer: NMB Technologies Corporation
Model: 09225VA-24P-FA-01
Fan Type: DC Axial Fan
Dimensions: 92 x 92 x 25 mm
Rated Voltage: 24 VDC
Operating Voltage Range: 14.0 ~ 27.6 VDC
Current Rating: 0.28 A
Power Consumption: 6.72 W
Airflow: 85.8 CFM (145.8 m³/h)
Static Pressure: 120 Pa (0.482 inch H₂O)
Speed: 5000 RPM
Noise Level: 48 dB(A)
Bearing Type: Ball Bearing
Termination: Two Wire Leads
Housing Material: Plastic
Impeller Material: Plastic
Operating Temperature: -10 ~ 70 °C
Lifetime @ Temp: 60,000 Hours @ 60 °C
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
Weight: 135 g
Application: This NMB DC axial fan is suitable for cooling power supplies, server racks, network
hardware, and industrial electronic enclosures.
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: